MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.
ISIN: CA55378N1078

Overview

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
44.04 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-0.09% (-0.04)

ISIN CA55378N1078
Symbol MTY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 701 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

43.68 CAD (100)
44.24 CAD (100)
44.15 CAD
44.15 CAD
43.49 CAD
44.08 CAD
43.87828 CAD
48,881
2,144,814.20
420

100

WKN: 55378N107
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/02
2024/07/29
2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA55378N1078&ID_NOTATION=9960103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e56486c1eb571d0920eddf42b3d5499d1a3173be0adfcbaf8b61a7c08407884a&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=4a43a4487ea74a0a6&time=1723331746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8257b5577527a9af06c01b25c8ab3d017cda070ea567f93c2cad9f418534064d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=0d4be873355fd56d4&time=1723331746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3ad02cd82b1f6902520d364376978ff5f0b18f7dff335d82995476a0efdd98ab&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=e7fe65337bf021598&time=1723331746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5d81481952860ceee5c85a502b056c0d4a92b65a638bfeb82a1903ce43536595&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6bf8a1d0ea9c9f266&time=1723331746&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=65363e7c67c8460d913cab68ac4c1018ee9ed7fc8d6054582d7d6c968ec81ec4&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=c11fbe75be3bd0589&time=1723331746&tool=RSC

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/09 22:00:00

Price
44.04 CAD

Difference ©  -0.09% (-0.04)

General attributes

ISIN CA55378N1078
Symbol MTY
Exchange Toronto Stock Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Consumer Products
Security type Stock

Market cap (m) 701 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 43.68 CAD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 44.24 CAD (100)
Open 44.15 CAD
High 4415 CAD
Low 43.49 CAD
Close (prev. day) 44.08 CAD
VWAP 43.87828 CAD
Volume (pcs) 48,881
Trading volume 2,144,814.20
Number of trades 420
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -24.76% -32.65% -38.21%
Perf (abs.) -14.49 -21.35 -27.23
Beta 0.89 0.76 1.00
Volatility 37.16 30.54 30.52

ERSTE

Group
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 22:02 29.35 EUR
09

Toronto Stock 2024/08/ 22:00 44.04 CAD

Exchange 09

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:27 28.75 EUR
09

Munich 2024/08/ 08:02 29.20 EUR
09

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 21:55 29.05 EUR

59.80 CAD (2024/02/12
42.19 CAD (2024/07/09
67.00 CAD (2023/09/05
42.19 CAD (2024/07/09

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.00

214

0.00

0.00

0.00

43.65 CAD (41,261
45.24 CAD (47,853
46.54 CAD (53,253

)
)
)
52.01 CAD (45,405)
)
)
)
)

Number of
trades
1

420
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9960103
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=330141757
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740434
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271634476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=36738781

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09

2024/08/ 17:48 31.98 USD 0.03
09

2024/08/ 19:30 29.00 EUR 0.00
09

2024/08/ 20:22 29.25 EUR 0.00
09

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7625788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7625788
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=343931029
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=354527845

MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
GROUPE -

MTY

GROUP

Contact Details
MTY FOOD GROUP

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

4/4


mailto:-

	MTY FOOD GROUP INC.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for MTY FOOD GROUP INC.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



